Race 1

Sport Spec 14-15 - Motos

Overall Number
1 21
2 523

Sport Spec 16-17 - Motos

Overall Number
1 995
2 37
Race 2

Ski Womens 4-S-L - Motos

Overall Number
1 515
2 43
3 722
4 10

Brand

SEAD

YAM

Brand

SEAD

SEAD

Brand

YAM

YAM

YAM

YAM

Ski 4 Stroke Lites 10-11 - Motos

Overall Number
1 7
2 405
3 33

Brand

YAM

YAM

YAM

Name
Haley Smith

Tristen Hiebert

Name
Jax Rowe

Treyton Smith

Name

Taylor Smith

Lilly Wright
Makenna Berglund

Brecklyn Smith

Name
Travis Billings
Christian Bain

Cash Mcclure

City, State
Soddy Daisy, TN

WICHITA , KS

City, State
Ooltewah, TN

Soddy Daisy , TN

City, State

Lake Havasu City , AZ
Eudora, KS

omaha, NE

Salina, KS

City, State
Lake Havasu City , AZ
Oklahoma city , OK

Soddy Daisy, TN

Race Results
Jettrim IJSBA JR Nationals
June 04, 2025

Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3
1 2 1
2 1 DNS
Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3
1 1 1
2 2 2
Moto 1 Moto 2
1 1
2 2
3 4
4 3
Moto 1 Moto 2
1 1
2 2
3 3



Race 3

Ski 4 Stroke Lites 12-13 - Motos

Overall Number Brand

1 319 YAM

2 515 YAM

3 UA7 YAM
Race 4

Ski 4 Stroke Lite 14-15 - Motos

Overall Number Brand

1 297 YAM

2 41 YAM

3 627 YAM

4 43 YAM

5 111 YAM
Race 5

Ski 4 Stroke Lites 16-17 - Motos

Overall Number Brand
1 106 YAM
2 B8 YAM
3 995 YAM

Name
Bentley Cox
Ty Smith

Felix Mironenko

Name

Baron Mernik
Tristen Hiebert
Trent Cornette
Lilly Wright

Jagson (Jackson) Yosten

Name
Javier Falcon
Taylor Smith

Jax Rowe

City, State
plattsmouth , NE
Lake Havasu City , AZ

Ukraine, TX

City, State

Fort Worth, TX
WICHITA , KS
Wichita , KS
Eudora, KS

Greenville, TX

City, State
Quinlan, TX
Lake Havasu City , AZ

Ooltewah, TN

Moto 1

Moto 1

Moto 1

Moto 2

Moto 2

Moto 2



Race 6

Ski 1100 Elite - Motos

Overall

Race 7

Number

177

27

297

33

322

Brand Name
YAM River Crawford
KOM Trent Cornette

KOM Baron Mernik

YAM Knox Ritchie

KOM Tristen Hiebert

Ski Youth Elite GP - Motos

Overall
1

2

Race 8

Number

10W

713

28

851

Brand

FPS

FPS

YAM

FPS

Name

Ryan Poper
Tanner Wright
Lukas Cervera

Britton Reinhard

Ski 4-S-L Grand Champion - Motos

Overall

10

11

Number

515

106

995

319

41

297

627

UA7

515

33

43

City, State
Lake Havasu City , AZ
Wichita , KS

Fort Worth, TX

HIXSON, TN

WICHITA , KS
City, State Moto 1
Albuquerque , NM 2
Lake Havasu City , AZ 1
Lake Havasu City , AZ 3
lake havasu city , AZ 4

City, State

Lake Havasu City , AZ
Quinlan, TX

Ooltewah, TN

Brand Name

YAM Ty Smith

YAM Javier Falcon
YAM Jax Rowe
YAM Bentley Cox
YAM Tristen Hiebert
YAM Baron Mernik
YAM Trent Cornette
KAW Felix Mironenko
YAM Taylor Smith
YAM Cash Mcclure
YAM Lilly Wright

plattsmouth , NE
WICHITA , KS

Fort Worth , TX
Wichita , KS

Ukraine , TX

Lake Havasu City , AZ
Soddy Daisy, TN

Eudora, KS

Moto 1

Moto 2

2

Moto 2

Moto 3

Moto 1

10

11



Race 10

Ski Womens 4-S-L Slalom - Motos

Overall Number Brand
1 722 YAM
2 10 YAM

Race 11

Ski 4-S-L Slalom 10-13 - Motos

Overall Number Brand
1 515 YAM
2 UA7 YAM
3 7 YAM
4 405 YAM
5 722 YAM
6 33 YAM

Race 12

Ski 4-S-L Slalom 14-17 - Motos

Overall Number Brand
1 26 YAM
2 995 YAM
3 43 YAM

Race 13

Sport Spec Slalom 14-17 - Motos

Overall Number Brand
1 21 SEAD
2 995 SEAD
3 37 SEAD
4 523 YAM

Name
Makenna Berglund

Brecklyn Smith

Name

Ty Smith

Felix Mironenko
Travis Billings
Christian Bain
Makenna Berglund

Cash Mcclure

Name
Taylor Smith
Jax Rowe

Lilly Wright

Name

Haley Smith
Jax Rowe
Treyton Smith

Tristen Hiebert

City, State

omaha, NE

Salina, KS

City, State

Lake Havasu City , AZ
Ukraine, TX

Lake Havasu City , AZ
Oklahoma city , OK
omaha, NE

Soddy Daisy, TN

City, State
Lake Havasu City , AZ
Ooltewah, TN

Eudora, KS

City, State
Soddy Daisy, TN
Ooltewah , TN
Soddy Daisy, TN

WICHITA, KS

Moto 1

Moto 1

Moto 1

Moto 1

DNS



Race 14

Youth Elite GP Slalom - Motos

Overall Number Brand Name
1 713 FPS Tanner Wright
2 10W FPS Ryan Poper
Race 16
Ski Womens - Motos
Overall Number Brand Name
1 851 YAM Britton Reinhard
2 48 YAM Kendra Kennedy
3 31 YAM Kaylee Kennedy
4 918 YAM Taylor Smith
5 529 YAM Kylie Meier
Race 17
Ski Lites 10-11 - Motos
Overall Number Brand Name
1 7 YAM Travis Billings
2 405 YAM Christian Bain

Ski Lites 8-9 - Motos

Overall Number Brand
1 33 YAM
2 722 YAM
3 99 YAM

Name
Cash Mcclure
Makenna Berglund

Knox Ritchie

City, State
Lake Havasu City , AZ

Albuquerque , NM

City, State

lake havasu city , AZ
Lake Havasu City , AL
Lake Havasu City , AZ
Lake Havasu City , AZ

jacksonville , FL

City, State
Lake Havasu City , AZ

Oklahoma city , OK

City, State
Soddy Daisy, TN
omaha, NE

HIXSON, TN

Moto 1

Moto 1

Moto 1

DNS

Moto 1

DNS

DNS

Moto 2

Moto 2

Moto 2

DNS



Race 18

Ski Lites12-13 - Motos

Overall

Race 19

Ski Lites 14-15 - Motos

Overall

Number

217

928

515

319

322

26

53

Number

3

851

506

41

31

48

529

27

Brand

BULL

YAM

YAM

YAM

YAM

YAM

YAM

YAM

Brand

YAM

YAM

YAM

YAM

YAM

YAM

YAM

YAM

YAM

Name

Jaiden Rius
Kashe Crawford
Ty Smith
Bentley Cox

Axl Jaracz
Mark Queen Jr
Guyver Santucci

Caleb Tracy

Name

Jack Cobb
Britton Reinhard
Ruger Castro
Knox Ritchie
Tristen Hiebert
Kaylee Kennedy
Kendra Kennedy
Kylie Meier

Trent Cornette

City, State

Lake Havasu , AZ
Lake Havasu City , AZ
Lake Havasu City , AZ
plattsmouth , NE

lake havasu city , AZ
Lake Havasu City , AZ
Destin, FL

Hebron, OH

City, State

Lake Havasu City , AZ
lake havasu city , AZ
LAKE HAVASU, AZ
HIXSON, TN
WICHITA , KS

Lake Havasu City , AZ
Lake Havasu City , AL
jacksonville , FL

Wichita , KS

Moto 1

DNS

Moto 1

Moto 2

DNS

Moto 2



Race 20

Ski Lites 16-17 - Motos

Overall

Race 21

Number

177

11

622

106

995

26

Brand

YAM

YAM

YAM

YAM

YAM

YAM

Ski Lites Grand Champion - Motos

Overall

10

11

12

13

Number

217

928

33

3

851

515

11

622

506

177

48

31

Brand

BULL

YAM

YAM

YAM

YAM

YAM

YAM

YAM

YAM

YAM

YAM

YAM

YAM

Name

River Crawford
Ryan Poper
Tanner Wright
Javier Falcon
Jax Rowe

Taylor Smith

Name

Jaiden Rius
Kashe Crawford
Cash Mcclure
Jack Cobb
Britton Reinhard
Ty Smith

Ryan Poper
Tanner Wright
Ruger Castro
River Crawford
Kendra Kennedy
Kaylee Kennedy

Travis Billings

City, State

Lake Havasu City , AZ
Albuquerque , NM
Lake Havasu City , AZ
Quinlan, TX
Ooltewah, TN

Lake Havasu City , AZ

City, State

Lake Havasu, AZ
Lake Havasu City , AZ
Soddy Daisy, TN
Lake Havasu City , AZ
lake havasu city , AZ
Lake Havasu City , AZ
Albuquerque , NM
Lake Havasu City , AZ
LAKE HAVASU , AZ
Lake Havasu City , AZ
Lake Havasu City , AL
Lake Havasu City , AZ

Lake Havasu City , AZ

Moto 1

Moto 2

Moto 1

10

11

12

DNS



Race 22

R/A Rec Lites 14-15 - Motos

Overall Number Brand Name City, State
1 11 YAM Bentley Cox plattsmouth , NE
2 31 YAM Gavin Berglund omaha, NE
Race 23
Ski 1100 Mod Lites 14-15 - Motos
Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1
1 928 YAM Kashe Crawford Lake Havasu City , AZ 4
2 851 YAM Ty Smith Lake Havasu City , AZ 1
3 217 BULL Jaiden Rius Lake Havasu, AZ 2
4 27 KOM Trent Cornette Wichita , KS 6
5 297 KOM Baron Mernik Fort Worth, TX 3
6 506 FPS Ruger Castro LAKE HAVASU, AZ 7
7 322 KOM Tristen Hiebert WICHITA , KS 5
Ski 1100 Mod Lites 16-17 - Motos
Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1
1 177 YAM River Crawford Lake Havasu City , AZ 1
Race 25
Ski Mod 1100 Slalom 14-17 - Motos
Overall Number Brand Name City, State
1 928 YAM Kashe Crawford Lake Havasu City , AZ
2 177 YAM River Crawford Lake Havasu City , AZ
3 27 YAM Trent Cornette Wichita , KS
4 322 KOM Tristen Hiebert WICHITA , KS

Moto 1

Moto 2

Moto 2

Moto 2

Moto 3

Moto 3

Moto 1



Race 26

Ski Lites Slalom 10-13 - Motos

Overall

Race 27

Ski Lites Slalom 14-17 - Motos

Overall

10

11

Number

217

515

928

33

26

322

53

405

Number

3

851

177

622

506

995

529

48

31

11

Brand

BULL

YAM

YAM

YAM

YAM

YAM

YAM

YAM

YAM

Brand

YAM

YAM

YAM

YAM

YAM

YAM

YAM

YAM

YAM

YAM

YAM

Name

Jaiden Rius

Ty Smith

Kashe Crawford
Cash Mcclure
Mark Queen Jr
Axl Jaracz
Travis Billings
Guyver Santucci

Christian Bain

Name

Jack Cobb
Britton Reinhard
River Crawford
Tanner Wright
Ruger Castro
Jax Rowe

Kylie Meier
Knox Ritchie
Kendra Kennedy
Kaylee Kennedy

Ryan Poper

City, State

Lake Havasu, AZ
Lake Havasu City , AZ
Lake Havasu City , AZ
Soddy Daisy, TN
Lake Havasu City , AZ
lake havasu city , AZ
Lake Havasu City , AZ
Destin, FL

Oklahoma city , OK

City, State

Lake Havasu City , AZ
lake havasu city , AZ
Lake Havasu City , AZ
Lake Havasu City , AZ
LAKE HAVASU, AZ
Ooltewah, TN
jacksonville, FL
HIXSON, TN

Lake Havasu City , AL
Lake Havasu City , AZ

Albuquerque , NM

Moto 1

Moto 1

10

DNS



Race 28

Rec Lites Slalom 14-17 - Motos

Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1

1 31 YAM Gavin Berglund omaha, NE 1





